

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	M & M Asphalt Maintenance		Florida Blacktop Inc.		Weekley Asphalt Paving Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12336-103--01-01	Mobilization	10	lump sum	4500	\$ 45,000.00	6194.33	\$ 61,943.30	10000	\$ 100,000.00
12336-103--01-02	Paving (> 3000 Sq. Yds.)	87000	square yard	6.75	\$ 587,250.00	7.2	\$ 626,400.00	7.5	\$ 652,500.00
12336-103--01-03	Paving (< 3000 Sq. Yds.)	2500	square yard	8.5	\$ 21,250.00	8.35	\$ 20,875.00	15	\$ 37,500.00
12336-103--01-04	Paving (Type S-3)	50	ton	165	\$ 8,250.00	150.31	\$ 7,515.50	250	\$ 12,500.00
12336-103--01-05	Paving (SP 9.5)	200	ton	165	\$ 33,000.00	130.96	\$ 26,192.00	200	\$ 40,000.00
12336-103--01-06	Paving (SP12.5)	200	ton	165	\$ 33,000.00	130.96	\$ 26,192.00	280	\$ 56,000.00
12336-103--01-07	Tack Coat	7000	gallon	4.5	\$ 31,500.00	4.91	\$ 34,370.00	8	\$ 56,000.00
12336-103--01-08	Prime Coat	200	gallon	10	\$ 2,000.00	7.02	\$ 1,404.00	10	\$ 2,000.00
12336-103--01-09	Milling (1-inch)	87000	square yard	1.85	\$ 160,950.00	2.55	\$ 221,850.00	3.2	\$ 278,400.00
12336-103--01-10	Milling (2-inch)	2000	square yard	3.5	\$ 7,000.00	3.05	\$ 6,100.00	4	\$ 8,000.00
12336-103--01-11	Pavement marking and signage (6 -inch double yellow)	4500	linear foot	2.37	\$ 10,665.00	3.29	\$ 14,805.00	2.85	\$ 12,825.00
12336-103--01-12	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch single yellow)	500	linear foot	1.18	\$ 590.00	1.64	\$ 820.00	1.45	\$ 725.00
12336-103--01-13	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch single white)	5000	linear foot	1.18	\$ 5,900.00	1.64	\$ 8,200.00	1.45	\$ 7,250.00
12336-103--01-14	Pavement marking and signage (8-inch single yellow)	500	linear foot	1.5	\$ 750.00	2.25	\$ 1,125.00	2.15	\$ 1,075.00
12336-103--01-15	Pavement marking and signage (12-inch single white)	500	linear foot	3.25	\$ 1,625.00	4.15	\$ 2,075.00	2.65	\$ 1,325.00
12336-103--01-16	Pavement marking and signage (18-inch single white)	500	linear foot	4.3	\$ 2,150.00	6.75	\$ 3,375.00	4.15	\$ 2,075.00
12336-103--01-17	Pavement marking and signage (24-inch stop bar white)	1500	linear foot	6.43	\$ 9,645.00	8.65	\$ 12,975.00	5.9	\$ 8,850.00
12336-103--01-18	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch striping)	2000	linear foot	0.45	\$ 900.00	0.72	\$ 1,440.00	0.6	\$ 1,200.00
12336-103--01-19	Pavement marking and signage (24-inch stop bar)	500	linear foot	1.97	\$ 985.00	2.54	\$ 1,270.00	2.95	\$ 1,475.00
12336-103--01-20	Pavement marking and signage (arrows)	50	each	331.2	\$ 16,560.00	231.27	\$ 11,563.50	106	\$ 5,300.00
12336-103--01-21	Pavement marking and signage (R.P.M.s)	1000	each	4.6	\$ 4,600.00	8.99	\$ 8,990.00	4.45	\$ 4,450.00
12336-103--01-22	Pavement marking and signage (handicapped stalls)	2	each	46	\$ 92.00	96.36	\$ 192.72	118	\$ 236.00
12336-103--01-23	Pavement marking and signage (Thermoplastic pavement)	10	each	285.2	\$ 2,852.00	256.97	\$ 2,569.70	412	\$ 4,120.00
12336-103--01-24	Utility adjustment (Valve manhole covers)	10	each	350	\$ 3,500.00	642.41	\$ 6,424.10	400	\$ 4,000.00
12336-103--01-25	Utility adjustment (Valve box covers)	10	each	250	\$ 2,500.00	642.41	\$ 6,424.10	340	\$ 3,400.00
12336-103--01-26	Utility adjustment (Storm Inlet covers)	5	each	500	\$ 2,500.00	1284.83	\$ 6,424.15	800	\$ 4,000.00
12336-103--01-27	Utility adjustment (Sewer Clean-our covers)	10	each	300	\$ 3,000.00	642.41	\$ 6,424.10	340	\$ 3,400.00
12336-103--01-28	ADA/Wheelchair Access Ramps	10	each	2350	\$ 23,500.00	2569.66	\$ 25,696.60	1016	\$ 10,160.00
12336-103--01-29	Type D curb	100	linear foot	30	\$ 3,000.00	19.27	\$ 1,927.00	49	\$ 4,900.00
12336-103--01-30	Drop curb	100	linear foot	35	\$ 3,500.00	19.27	\$ 1,927.00	49	\$ 4,900.00
12336-103--01-31	Type A median curb	100	linear foot	37	\$ 3,700.00	38.54	\$ 3,854.00	49	\$ 4,900.00
12336-103--01-32	Valley gutter	100	linear foot	39	\$ 3,900.00	38.54	\$ 3,854.00	58	\$ 5,800.00
12336-103--01-33	Type F curb	100	linear foot	45	\$ 4,500.00	38.54	\$ 3,854.00	58	\$ 5,800.00
12336-103--01-35	Limerock Base (8-inch)	100	square yard	35	\$ 3,500.00	17.01	\$ 1,701.00	28	\$ 2,800.00
12336-103--01-36	Limerock Base (12-inch)	100	square yard	41	\$ 4,100.00	25.52	\$ 2,552.00	32	\$ 3,200.00
12336-103--01-37	Clearing and grubbing	100	square foot	4	\$ 400.00	0.8	\$ 80.00	2.75	\$ 275.00
12336-103--01-38	Bicycle Sharrows	20	each	1500	\$ 30,000.00	115.63	\$ 2,312.60	430	\$ 8,600.00
12336-103--01-39	Bicycle Symbols	20	each	1200	\$ 24,000.00	115.63	\$ 2,312.60	235	\$ 4,700.00
12336-103--01-40	Speed Humps (Flat Top 22x24)	5	each	3500	\$ 17,500.00	8350.52	\$ 41,752.60	7500	\$ 37,500.00
12336-103--01-41	Speed Humps (Round Top 12x24)	5	each	3000	\$ 15,000.00	7817.36	\$ 39,086.80	5000	\$ 25,000.00
Allowance				\$ 7,000.00		\$ 7,000.00		\$ 7,000.00	
				\$ 1,141,614.00		\$ 1,265,849.37		\$ 1,434,141.00	